

DANGEE DUMS LIMITED

CIN : L55101GJ2010PLC061983
 Regd. Office: 4/A, Katan Society Nr. Sardar Patel Colony, Naranpura, Ahmedabad GJ- 380014 IN | Ph. No.: +91 9512500570
 Website: www.dangeedums.com | E-mail: cs@dangeedums.com

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022

(Rs. in lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2022 (Un-audited)	30/09/2021 (Un-audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-audited)	30/09/2021 (Un-audited)	
1.	Total income from operations (net)	685.06	536.20	1252.12	1235.97	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.91	(83.66)	(38.03)	(213.60)	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.91	(83.66)	(38.03)	(213.60)	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.46	(205.67)	(14.11)	(120.26)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	25.46	(199.83)	(14.07)	(120.17)	
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,539.75	1,026.50	1,539.75	1,026.50	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)	0.02	(0.13)*	(0.01)	(0.08)*	
	Basic:	0.02	(0.13)*	(0.01)	(0.08)*	
	Diluted:	0.02	(0.13)*	(0.01)	(0.08)*	

*Adjusted for issue of Bonus shares & Share split during the Quarter ended on 30.09.2022

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.dangeedums.com and on the website of NSE Ltd (www.nseindia.com).

For, DANGEE DUMS LIMITED
 Sd/-
NIKUL J. PATEL
 Chairman & Managing Director
 (DIN : 01339858)

Date: 10.11.2022
 Place: Ahmedabad

Dudhsagar Dairy

India's Largest Co-operative Dairy
 Mehnsana District Co-operative Milk Producers' Union Ltd
 Post Box No.1, Highway, Mehnsana-384002 Phone: 02762-253201, Fax: 253422
 Website: http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/india/

E-Tender cum Reverse Auction Notice

E-Tender ID	Name of Work	Last Date
5644489	Supply, installation, testing, and commissioning, loading, unloading of Solid briquettes/wood type, shell & tube type 5ton IBR approved boiler (Complete set with all Accessories) at Dudhsagar Dairy, Manesar, Haryana State.	03/12/2022
564452	Supply of Caustic Flakes, Caustic Soda Lye and Nitric Acid at different unloading points at main plant, Dudhsagar Dairy, Mehnsana and at our Chilling centers in Gujarat.	18/11/2022
564502	Annual Rate Contract for Supply of Tri-sodium Citrate to Societies of Dudhsagar Dairy, Mehnsana.	22/11/2022
564529	Annual Rate Contract for Painting of Civil & Machinery Paintings of Dudhsagar Dairy, Mehnsana.	24/11/2022
564457	Re-tender Civil Work for New Treated Water Reuse Garden point at DSD Mehnsana.	24/11/2022
564454	Re-tender- Civil Work for New Watchman Cabin in connect with the existing Cabin at Main gate of Dudhsagar Dairy, Mehnsana.	24/11/2022
564447	Re-tender- Civil Work for New Amul Parlour in highway side near Swaminarayan Temple Side Corner at Dudhsagar Dairy, Mehnsana.	24/11/2022
564488	Re-tender Annual Rate Contract for Supply of Industrial Lubricants on Door Delivery basis at Dudhsagar Dairy Mehnsana, Chilling Centers and Cattle Feed Plants.	24/11/2022
564482	Re-tender Civil Work Retrofitting Work in main office building, Shri. M.P. Patel Hall and cafeteria at Dudhsagar Dairy, Mehnsana.	24/11/2022
564413	Re-tender Civil and Structural Work for new scrap yard with shade.	24/11/2022

E-Tender Website: www.nprocure.com
 For details refer tender document available on e-tender website. We regularly publish e-tender on above website.
 Date: 12/11/2022 I/C Managing Director

Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.

Regional Office : Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd., 223-229, Siddhivinayak Complex, Shivranjini, Satellite, Ahmedabad-380015.

POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property)

WHEREAS Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED, a banking company within the meaning of the Banking Regulation Act, 1949 having its Registered Office at 27BKC, C 27, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 and branch office situated at Vadodra, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (2) read with rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 30/08/2022 calling upon the Borrower 1. Jay Bhole Cold Storage, (Borrower 2) Sunil Kumar Chhotalal Thakkar (Co Borrower / Guarantor) 3) Pojaban Sunilkumar Thakkar, (Co Borrower) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being aggregating Rs. 36,04,768.61/- (Rupees Thirty Six Lakh Four Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Eight and Sixty One Paisa Only) as on 30-08-2022, within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the said rules on this 10-11-2022.

The Borrowers mentioned hereinabove in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED, for an amount of aggregating Rs. 36,04,768.61/- (Rupees Thirty Six Lakh Four Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Eight and Sixty One Paisa Only) as on 30-08-2022, along with future interest at the contractual rate and substitute interest, incidental expenses, costs and charges etc. due from 31-08-2022 till the date of full repayment and/or realization. Further the borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

All piece and parcel of residential house property constructed on plot of land bearing plot no.160 of "Jaya" society admeasuring about 1372 Sq. Fts having total constructed area admeasuring about 2582 Sq. Fts, R. S. No. 5/1 of mouje village Dokaliya Taluka Bodeli, Dist. Chotaudaipur, having House No.506/1 in village panchayat record of mouje village Dokaliya, Which is located in the registration District Chotaudaipur and Sub-District Bodeli, Situated at village Dokaliya, Taluka Bodeli, District Chotaudaipur, which is bounded as under : - East: Open Land Plot No. 159, West: 6.00 Mts Society Road, North: Shop No. 51 & 52, South: Open Land Plot No. 161.

Date: 10.11.2022 Sd/-
 Authorised Officer, Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited

STANROSE MAFAFAL INVESTMENTS AND FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L65910GJ1980PLC003731
 Registered Office : Popular House, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 005. Website: www.stanroseinvest.com
 Email: investorcare@stanroseinvest.com Tel. 079-26580067/966

EXTRACTS OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30/09/2022 (Un-audited)	30/09/2021 (Un-audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-audited)	30/09/2021 (Un-audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operation	91.55	8.22	7.81	66.69	46.33
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	5.91	(113.34)	(379.48)	4.66	(113.30)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	5.91	(113.34)	(379.48)	4.66	(113.30)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	10.87	(113.21)	(379.27)	10.51	(113.17)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(588.11)	(318.81)	(1,104.78)	(596.47)	(210.77)
6.	Equity Share Capital	399.79	398.79	398.79	398.79	398.79
7.	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous financial year)	-	-	3,795.58	-	3,833.34
8.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	0.27 0.27	(2.85) (2.85)	(9.56) (9.56)	0.28 0.28	(2.85) (2.85)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange, website www.bseindia.com.

For STANROSE MAFAFAL INVESTMENTS AND FINANCE LIMITED
 Sd/-
Pradeep R. Mafatal
 Chairman

Place: Mumbai
 Date: November 11, 2022

AMBITIOUS PLASTOMAC COMPANY LTD

CIN: L25200GJ1992PLC107000
 Regd. Office: 405, Royal Square, Nr. JBR Arcade, Science City Road, Sola, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380 060, India. | Ph. No.: +91-98980 99793
 Website: www.ambitiousplastomac.com | E-Mail: ambitiousplasto@gmail.com

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September 2022.

(₹ in Lakhs Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	
1.	Total Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit for the Period (before and after Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(27.44)	(13.04)	(2.39)	(40.48)	(12.21)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	(27.44)	(13.04)	(2.39)	(40.48)	(12.21)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(27.44)	(13.04)	(2.39)	(40.48)	(12.21)
5.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs.10/- Each	581.00	581.00	581.00	581.00	581.00
6.	Other Equity (Excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-	(613.51)
7.	Earnings Per Equity Share (Not Annualised): Basic Diluted	(0.47) (0.47)	(0.22) (0.22)	(0.04) (0.04)	(0.70) (0.70)	(0.07) (0.07)

Notes:
 1. The above un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 were reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and approved by the board of directors at their meeting held on 11th November, 2022. The statutory auditor have carried out limited for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022.
 2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the quarter ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.ambitiousplastomac.com.

For Ambitious Plastomac Company Ltd
 Sd/-
Pinkal R. Patel (Managing Director)
 DIN: 06512030

Date: 11.11.2022
 Place: Ahmedabad

POSSESSION NOTICE - (for immovable property) Rule 8(1)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of IFL Home Finance Limited (Formerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) (IFL HFL) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, a Demand Notice was issued by the Authorized Officer of the company to the borrowers / co-borrowers mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the said rules. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of IFL HFL for an amount as mentioned herein under with interest thereon. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, if the borrower clears the dues of the "IFL HFL" together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred, at any time before the date fixed for sale or transfer, the secured assets shall not be sold or transferred by "IFL HFL" and no further step shall be taken by "IFL HFL" for transfer or sale of the secured assets.

Name of the Borrower(s)	Description of secured asset (immovable property)	Total Outstanding Dues (Rs.)	Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession
Mr. Vimal Keshavlal Mistr, Mrs. Neelaben Vimalbhai Mistr & Mr. Jignesh Kumar K Patel (Prospect No. 819984 & Prospect No. 920915)	All that piece and parcel of: Flat No. C-103, First Floor, Sahejanand Residency, Final Plot no. 88, super built-up area admeasuring 108.69 sq. mt. part of Survey no. 446, Nikol, Ahmedabad, Gujarat.	Prospect No. 819984 Rs. 14,28,610/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Six Hundred Ten Only) Prospect No. 920915 Rs. 4,96,407/- (Rupees Four Lakh Ninety Six Thousand Four Hundred Seven Only)	26-Aug-2022	09-Nov-22
Mr. Indrajitha Bansabhaji Jatap & Mrs. Hemlata Indrajitha Jatap (Prospect No. 835660 & Prospect No. 919094)	All that piece and parcel of: B- 612, admeasuring 31.85 Sq. Mtr., Devashray City, Nr. Devashray Farm Sp Ring Road, Ramol, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India-382416	Prospect No. 835660 Rs. 8,06,056/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Six Thousand Fifty Six Only) Prospect No. 919094 Rs. 3,00,768/- (Rupees Three Lakh Seven Hundred Sixty Eight Only)	26-Aug-2022	09-Nov-22
Mr. Avshesh Kumar Sharma and Mrs. Priya Avshesh Kumar Sharma (Prospect No. 771742)	All that piece and parcel of: Flat No. D-002, Ground Floor admeasuring 32.03 Sq. Mts., Shanti Shukra, Behind Old Nand Court Near Laurnagar Nand Ahmedabad, Nand, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India-382405	Rs. 6,09,893/- (Rupees Six Lakh Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Three Only)	25-Aug-2022	09-Nov-22
Mr. Divesh Kurjibhai Vasoya and Mrs. Hanshaben Vasoya (Prospect No. 814426)	All that piece and parcel of: Flat No. A-501, admeasuring 70.26 Sq. Mts. And undivided among the adjoining full land 27.25 Sq. Mts., Keshav Priya Homes, Revenue Survey No. 5271, T.P. Scheme No. 119, Opp. Devratna Apartment, Nikol Gam Road, Nikol, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India-382330	Rs. 16,98,587/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Seven Only)	17-Aug-2022	09-Nov-22
Mr. Dinesh Ishvarji Thakor & Mrs. Bhavna Dinesh Thakor (Prospect No. 820191)	All that piece and parcel of: Unit No. B6-112 on the First Floor, being Carpet Area admeasuring about 1.81 Sq. Mts., of the building known as "AAVAAS", situated at Mouje: Moraiya, Taluka: Sanand, in the registration District: Ahmedabad and Sub District: Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India- 382113	Rs. 10,73,171/- (Rupees Ten Lakh Seventy Three Thousand One Hundred Seventy One Only)	19-Aug-2022	09-Nov-22

For further details please contact to Authorized Officer at Branch Office: Ahmedabad Commerce House, 4th Floor, Commerce House 4, Nr. Shell Petrol Pump, Anandnagar Road, Pratiknagar, Ahmedabad - 380051 or Corporate Office: Plot No. 38, Phase IV, Udyog Vihar, Gurgaon, Haryana. Place: Ahmedabad Date: 12/11/2022 Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IFL Home Finance Limited

AMBITIOUS PLASTOMAC COMPANY LTD

CIN: L25200GJ1992PLC107000
 Regd. Office: 405, Royal Square, Nr. JBR Arcade, Science City Road, Sola, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380 060, India. | Ph. No.: +91-98980 99793
 Website: www.ambitiousplastomac.com | E-Mail: ambitiousplasto@gmail.com

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September 2022.

(₹ in Lakhs Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	
1.	Total Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit for the Period (before and after Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(27.44)	(13.04)	(2.39)	(40.48)	(12.21)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	(27.44)	(13.04)	(2.39)	(40.48)	(12.21)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(27.44)	(13.04)	(2.39)	(40.48)	(12.21)
5.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs.10/- Each	581.00	581.00	581.00	581.00	581.00
6.	Other Equity (Excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-	(613.51)
7.	Earnings Per Equity Share (Not Annualised): Basic Diluted	(0.47) (0.47)	(0.22) (0.22)	(0.04) (0.04)	(0.70) (0.70)	(0.07) (0.07)

Notes:
 1. The above un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 were reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and approved by the board of directors at their meeting held on 11th November, 2022. The statutory auditor have carried out limited for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022.
 2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the quarter ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.ambitiousplastomac.com.

For Ambitious Plastomac Company Ltd
 Sd/-
Pinkal R. Patel (Managing Director)
 DIN: 06512030

Date: 11.11.2022
 Place: Ahmedabad

SJ CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L51900GJ1981PLC103450
 Corp. Office: 201, Shyam Bungalow, 199/200, Pustha Colony, Manchubhai Road, Malad (E), Mumbai - 97. Email id: sjcorporation@yahoo.com, Tel No/Fax No: 022-23563262. Website: www.sjcorp.in

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022

(Rs. in Lacs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2022 (Un-audited)	30-06-2022 (Un-audited)	30-09-2021 (Un-audited)	30-09-2021 (Un-audited)	
1.	Total income from operations (net)	156.03	403.81	364.30	559.84	1444.41
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	7.59	7.65	16.87	15.24	2.92
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	7.59	7.65	16.87	15.24	2.92
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	5.60	5.73	15.98	11.33	2.20
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5.38	1.93	10.35	7.31	7.19
6.	Paid up Share Capital (FV of Rs. 1/- each fully paid up)	83.55	83.55	83.55	83.55	83.55
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	748.97
8.	Earnings per equity share (for discontinued & continuing operations) 1. Basic 2. Diluted	0.07 0.07	0.07 0.07	0.19 0.19	0.14 0.14	0.03 0.03

Segment Information For The Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2022 (Un-audited)	30-06-2022 (Un-audited)	30-09-2021 (Un-audited)	30-09-2021 (Un-audited)	
1.	Segment Revenue (Sale/Income from each segment) a) Polished diamonds & Jewellery b) Real estate & development of property	141.76 14.33	385.45 18.03	361.16 3.33	527.21 32.36	361.16 15.38
2.	Segment Results (Profit+/Loss/-) (before tax and interest from each segment) a) Polished diamonds & Jewellery b) Real estate & development of property	11.53 8.89	14.30 1.75	21.60 (1.11)	25.83 10.64	15.28 (0.22)
3.	Segment Assets a) Polished diamonds & Jewellery b) Real estate & development of property c) Unallocated	642.49 321.91 146.59	636.88 246.12 226.24	327.03 260.74 303.62	642.49 321.91 146.59	327.03 260.74 303.62
4.	Segment Liabilities a) Polished diamonds & Jewellery b) Real estate & development of property c) Unallocated	261.86 8.31 1.02	261.00 10.44 3.34	2.78 0.87 53.58	261.86 8.31 1.02	2.78 0.87 53.58

Notes:
 1. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 10, 2022.
 3. Figures of the corresponding previous period have been regrouped, rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the classification of the current period.
 4. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a Limited Review results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022.
 5. The results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the BSE Limited website at www.bseindia.com/corporates and on the Company's website at www.sjcorp.in

By Order of the Board
 For SJ Corporation Limited
 Sd/-
Deepak B. Upadhyay
 Managing Director (DIN:02270389)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 10, 2022

STANROSE MAFAFAL INVESTMENTS AND FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L65910GJ1980PLC003731
 Registered Office : Popular House, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 005. Website: www.stanroseinvest.com
 Email: investorcare@stanroseinvest.com Tel. 079-26580067/966

EXTRACTS OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30/09/2022 (Un-audited)	30/09/2021 (Un-audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-audited)	30/09/2021 (Un-audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operation	91.55	8.22	7.81	66.69	46.33
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	5.91				

SJ CORPORATION LIMITED						
CIN : L51900GJ1981PLC103450						
Corp. Office: 201, Shyam Bungalow, 199/200, Puspaha Colony, Manchubhai Road, Malad (E), Mumbai - 97.						
Email Id : sjcorporation9@yahoo.com; Tel No/Fax No. 022-235632262; Website: www.sjcorp.in						
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	31-03-2022
(Rs. in Lacs except per share data)						
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (not)	156.03	403.81	364.30	559.84	1444.41
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	7.59	7.65	16.87	15.24	2.92
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	7.59	7.65	16.87	15.24	2.92
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) (after Exceptional items)	5.60	5.73	15.98	11.33	2.20
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5.38	1.93	10.35	7.31	7.19
6.	Paid up Share Capital (FV of Rs.1/- each fully paid up)	83.55	83.55	83.55	83.55	83.55
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	748.97
8.	Earnings per equity share (for discontinued & continuing operations)					
1.	Basic	0.07	0.07	0.19	0.14	0.03
2.	Diluted	0.07	0.07	0.19	0.14	0.03

DCW LIMITED						
Registered office : Dhrangadhra - 363315 (Gujarat)						
Head Office : 'Nirmal', Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021.						
Website : www.dcwlimit.com, Telephone : 22871914/16						
Telefax : 22 22028838, E-mail : legal@dcwlimit.com CIN : L24110GJ1939PLC000748						
(₹ in lakhs)						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022						
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited)						
1.	Total Income from operations	69,777.94	76,865.36	57,187.40	1,46,643.30	1,09,237.98
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax for the period	5,758.00	9,090.96	2,948.97	14,668.96	5,019.56
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax for the period	4,963.59	5,877.26	1,967.24	10,840.85	3,304.45
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,953.97	5,867.62	1,974.96	10,821.59	3,319.90
5.	Equity Share Capital of face value of ₹ 2/- each	5,903.10	5,553.94	5,220.61	5,903.10	5,220.61
6.	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
1.	Basic	1.68	2.24	0.75	3.67	1.27
2.	Diluted	1.68	2.06	0.71	3.67	1.22

BCPL RAILWAY INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED						
Regd. off.: 112 Raja Ram Mohan Roy Sarani, Kolkata - 700009						
Tel.: 033-2219 0085, Fax: 033-2241 8461, Website: www.bcplril.com; E-mail: investors@bcplril.com						
CIN : L51109WB1995PLC075801						
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30TH 2022						
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.22	Quarter Ended 30.09.21	Quarter Ended 30.09.22	Half Year Ended 30.09.22	Quarter Ended 30.09.21
(₹ in lacs)						
1.	Total Income from Operations (not)	2674.70	5865.40	2674.70	5865.40	1926.72
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items	196.02	544.99	47.54	195.55	544.18
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	196.02	544.99	47.54	195.55	544.18
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	150.84	405.71	33.34	150.20	404.90
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profits/losses) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	187.76	442.83	63.36	187.32	442.02
6.	Equity Share Capital	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each):					
a.	Basic	0.90	2.43	0.20	0.90	2.42
b.	Diluted	0.90	2.43	0.20	0.90	2.42

INDO TECH TRANSFORMERS LIMITED						
CIN: L29113TN1992PLC022011						
Regd. Office: Survey No. 153-210, Illupappattu Village, Near Rajakulam, Kancheepuram (Dist.) Tamilnadu - 631561. Tel: +91 44 27281854						
Email: investor@indo-tech.com; Website: www.indo-tech.com						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEP 30, 2022						
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Six Months Period ended		
	30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	31-Mar-22
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from Operations	8,936	5482	7654	14418	9978	28176
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	133	123	510	256	(37)	1248
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	133	123	510	256	(37)	1248
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	128	123	461	251	(86)	1189
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,062	1,062	1,062	1,062	1,062	1,062
Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	1,062	1,062	1,062	1,062	1,062	1,062
Earnings per share (EPS) (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	1.25	1.16	4.80	2.41	(0.35)	11.48

PNB FINANCE AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Corporate Identity Number : L65929DL1947PLC001240						
Regd. Office : 'F' Floor, Express Building, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002						
Phone : 7203495375, E-Mail: pnbfinanceindustries@gmail.com						
Website : www.pnbfinanceandindustries.com						
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2022						
(Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half year ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended	
		Sept 30, 2022	Sept 30, 2022	Sept 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	Audited
(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited)						
1.	Total Income from Operations	534.44	857.03	353.18	1,561.56	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	475.37	703.14	328.85	1,358.48	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(16.41)	211.36	328.85	1,358.48	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(95.24)	92.52	273.57	1,116.99	
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17,650.51	15,264.68	(1,358.96)	(5,136.95)	
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00	
7.	Other Equity (at the end of the year)	-	-	-	243,434.01	
8.	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each					
1.	Basic (In Rs.)	(2.98)	2.89	8.55	34.91	
2.	Diluted (In Rs.)	(2.98)	2.89	8.55	34.91	

ADANI CEMENT						
ACC Limited						
CIN: L26940MH1936PLC002515						
Registered office: Cement House, 121, Maharashtra Karve Road, Mumbai - 400 020						
Tel. No.: +91 22 41593321 • Website: www.acclimited.com						
• E-mail: ACC-InvestorSupport@adani.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	
		30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	Audited
(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited)						
1.	Total Income from Operations	534.44	857.03	353.18	1,561.56	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	475.37	703.14	328.85	1,358.48	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(16.41)	211.36	328.85	1,358.48	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(95.24)	92.52	273.57	1,116.99	
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17,650.51	15,264.68	(1,358.96)	(5,136.95)	
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00	
7.	Other Equity (at the end of the year)	-	-	-	243,434.01	
8.	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each					
1.	Basic (In Rs.)	(2.98)	2.89	8.55	34.91	
2.	Diluted (In Rs.)	(2.98)	2.89	8.55	34.91	

UJJIVAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED						
L65999KA2004PLC035529						
Registered Office: Grape Garden, No. 27, 3rd A Cross, 18th Main, 6th Block, Koramangala, Bengaluru 560095 Phone: +91 80 4071 2121 Email: investor.relations@ujjivanfin.com						
Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		
		Sept 30, 2022	Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2022	Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2021
(₹ in Lakhs)						
Unaudited						
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,09,950.61	73,190.24	2,15,617.57	1,46,797.94	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, exceptional and / Extraordinary items)	43,725.01	(9,083.21)	81,716.71	(22,376.86)	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	43,725.01	(9,083.21)	81,716.71	(22,376.86)	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31,536.43	(6,818.25)	61,063.39	(16,751.64)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	31,589.11	(6,943.46)	61,115.52	(16,081.12)	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	12,167.81	12,166.73	12,167.81	12,166.73	
7.	Earnings per Share (EPS) Basic (₹): Diluted (₹):	21.12	(4.66)	41.35	(11.46)	

MANGALAM DRUGS & ORGANICS LIMITED.						
Regd Off: Rupam Building, 3rd Floor, 239 PD'Mello Road, Near GP.O. Mumbai - 400 001						
Tel. No. 91-22-22616200 / 6300/8787 Fax No. 91-22-2619090						
CIN - L24230MH1972PLC116413						
Email : contactus@mangalamdugs.com Website : http://www.mangalamdugs.com						
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022						
Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	30/09/2022	30/06/2022	30/09/2021	30/09/2022	30/09/2021	31/03/2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	10,832.57	10,949.49	12,302.33	21,782.06	22,832.40
2.	Profit / (Loss) before finance cost and exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	567.67	778.27	1,126.09	1,345.94	1,974.20
3.	Profit/(Loss) before tax and after exceptional & extraordinary items	312.17	423.79	828.30	735.96	1,380.15
4.	Net Profit/(+/-)Loss(-) after Tax	222.62	300.38	452.81	523.00	894.39
5.	Total Comprehensive Income	225.57	303.33	454.86	528.90	898.50
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	1,582.82	1,582.82	1,582.82	1,582.82	1,582.82
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	13,473.32
8.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs 10/- each not annualised):					
(a)	Basic	1.41	1.92	2.86	3.30	5.65
(b)	Diluted	1.41	1.92	2.86	3.30	5.65

MADHUSUDAN INDUSTRIES LTD.						
Regd. Office: Survey No. 359/B, 359/C, 361 & 362, Rakhial-382315 Tal. Dehgam, Dist. Gandhinagar, Gujarat						
Ph: 079-26427287 Email: madhusudan_j@yahoo.in Website: www.madhusudan-india.com CIN: L29199GJ1945PLC000443						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	
		30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	Audited
(₹ in Lakhs)						
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	29.10	57.27	26.91		
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)		283.00	118.71	201.54	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)		283.00	118.71	201.54	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)		197.79	89.96	151.09	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]		197.41	89.19	151.31	
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.5/- each)		268.75	268.75	268.75	
7.	Other Equity (Excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		-	-	-	
8.	Earnings per equity share (of Rs.5/- each) (Not annualised):					
(1)	Basic (Rs.)		3.68	1.67	2.81	
(2)	Diluted (Rs.)		3.68	1.67	2.81	

ADANI CEMENT						
ACC Limited						
CIN: L26940MH1936PLC002515						
Registered office: Cement House, 121, Maharashtra Karve Road, Mumbai - 400 020						
Tel. No.: +91 22 41593321 • Website: www.acclimited.com						
• E-mail: ACC-InvestorSupport@adani.com						
NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT AND E-VOTING FACILITY TO THE MEMBERS						
<p>NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 ('Act') and Rules 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 read with the General Circulars Nos. 14/2020, 17/2020, 22/2020, 33/2020, 39/2020, 10/2021, 20/2021 and 3/2022 dated April 8, 2020, April 13, 2020, June 15, 2020, September 28, 2020, December 31, 2020, June 23, 2021, December 8, 2021 and May 5, 2022 respectively issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (hereinafter collectively referred to as 'MCA Circulars'), Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended ('SEBI Listing Regulations'), Secretarial Standard on General Meetings ('SS-2') issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and subject to other applicable laws, rules and regulations including any statutory modification(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force and as amended from time to time, the Company has sent the Postal Ballot Notice dated November 11, 2022 along with explanatory statement through electronic mode on November 11, 2022 to those Members whose names appear in the Register of Members/List of Beneficial Owners and whose e-mail IDs are registered with the Company/Depositories as on the cut-off date i.e. Friday, November 4, 2022 for seeking approval of the Members of the Company by Postal Ballot through electronic means on the items of special business, as set out in the Notice of Postal Ballot.</p>						

UJJIVAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED						
L65999KA2004PLC035529						